SVKF TW-40QI HEAD TOP HOUSING OF INVERTER MOTOR TYPE

ﬁE

I-E."r

(57 (s52) (31) ["57 |1u4:i| 36 ) (a7) (121)(122)
A H S r oyl < _ -I"\-‘

a7
(83)

" .-".'_'“'-\.
164
(56 )

P A

IT?f ﬁm (111) (34} ?ﬂ‘ EI? g Pl
e *u*\ |“=-\ A
\,:\\ S | 41

o L "_-_

5 F - - i Ea

(a3
'\lﬂ._:f.-'l

i F
*_ {107) A
Y  — ’ o i
\ = F
\ i _-__, L _:_\.49:‘:

I l‘il".l ___.-"'-' -
-

(51) {mn ﬂ.ﬂ au

;
e o y - P

# > #
I:‘ .--‘.._._.-"'
. #
X

| " "
i f,-
5l -
|IL q.‘j._l. ;,-' f /
o gl

.I.

A
il LA I"*, \\H
uuﬁbLzu“l 21) (19) (97 |L45. 441-14| |-51| mr"ua] .35.[40, (s5) |
-‘H"'r



5VKF TW-40QI HEAD TOP HOUSING OF INVERTER MOTOR TYPE

ITEMN| PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION ITEMM| PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION
1 |5K-TO85 Timing Balt Pulley 64 [011MDO0001Z | Washer(M12){4Req)
2 | 5K-8063 Gear Housing 65 | TRH-B005
3 |TRH-6013 Bett Housing 66 |007-MOB00035  |Hex Jam Screw(MB*35)
4 | SK-B040 Spindle Pulley Hub 67 | 008-MOD0000E | Hex Jam NutiMB)(2Req)
5 |5K-8053 Belt Housing Base 68 |DOB-MOB0O0010 | Set Screw(ME*10)
8 |5B-80488 Brake Wheel 70 |008-MOGDDODE | Set Screw(ME*6)(2Req)
7 |5K-8033 Spindle Pulley Spacer 72 |009-100000005  |Hex Jam Nul{5/8)
8 |5B-B048A Spindle Timing Belt Pulley 73 |5K-8032 Brake Shoa Assambly
8 |5K-7040 Spindle Bull Gear Assembly 74 |5K-B036 Brake Shoe Pivol Sleeve
10 | 5K-T057 Bearing Sleeve 75 |5K-8031 Brake Spring{2Req)
11 | 5K-7029 Spindle Gear Hub 78 |5K-B0T3 Sleeve For Brake Lock Shaft
12 |5K-T038 Timing Pulley Cluich Sleeve 7T | 5K-B067 Brake Finger Pivol Stud{2Req)
13 |5K-T048 Ball Bearing Gear Sleeve Yasher T8 | 5K-BOT4 Brake Lock Shaft
14 | 5K-7059 Bull Gear Shaf Pinion 78 |5K-8070 Brake Lock Handbe
15 | 5K-7089 Hi-Low Detent Plate 80 |S5K-BOBA Brake Operating Finger
16 |020-00691022 Ball Bearing(6910#)(2Req) 81  |015-E0000006 Snap Ring (E6)
17 | SK-T043-7044 Ball Bearing Spacer B2 |5K-B06E-1 Washer
18 | 5K-7058 Bearing Locknut B3 |008-MOG00008 | Set Screw(MG"8)
20 | 5K-7057-2 Washer B4 |5K-80T1 Brake Lock Handle
21 |035-000AW10 Look Washer{AW10#){2Req) 87 |008-MOS00005 | Set Screw(M5'5)
23 | 5K-TO80 Gear Shafl B8  |014-00300022 Roll Pin(3*224Req)
24 |5K-7083 Bull Gear Pinion 89 |70051-1 Pandant Box
26 | 020-00620422 Ball Bearing(6204#){2Req) 84 |017-BWWODO0G204 |Wave Spring Washer{BWW-6204)
27 | 5K-T084 Ball Bearing Housing 05 |5B-8071-1 Nut
28 | 011-10000005 Washer(5/8) 08 |5A-2020 Spring
20 |5K-TOSS Compression Spring(3Req) 87 |015-0000R072 Snap Ring (R72)
30 |7055-1 Adjust Pin(3Req) 68  |014-00400022 Roll Pin{4*22)
31 |020-06209LLE Ball Bearing(6209#) 102 |013-100BRO1S  |Key(10°8"14.5)
32  |020-06013LLB Ball Bearing(6013#) 103  |013-06060020 Key(B'6*20)2Req)
33 | 5K-8029 Brake Bearing Cap 104 |001-MOB00040 | Sockel Cap Screw(M8°40){3Req)
34 | SK-B040-1 Washer 105 |001-MOB00020 | Sockel Cap Screw(M8°20){11Req)
36 | 5K-T013 Top Bearing Cap 106 |001-M1000030 | Sockel Cap Screw(M10"30)(BReq)
37 |5K-7070 Hi-Low Shift Crank 107 |001-M0B00012 | Sockel Cap Screw(MB*12)(11Req)
38 | SK-TOTH Hi-Low Pinion Block 108 |001-MOBOD030 | Socket Cap Screw(M6*30)(2Req)
39 |SK-TOG6 Hi-Low Detent Plunger 106 |001-MOB00016 | Socketl Cap Screw(M&*16)(3Req)
40 | SK-TO6T Spring 110 | 009-100000050 | Nut(1/27)
41 |TRH-6013-1 Cover 111 | 001-MOB00025 Socket Cap Screw(M6"25)
42  |60131-2 Caover 112 |013-10080070 Key(10°8°T0)
43 | 7051 Guib For Clutch Bracket{2Req) 113 |001-MO500012 | Socket Cap Screw(M5*12)(3Req)
44 | SK-TOB1 Nut{1/2)(3Req) 114  [001-M0500016 | Sockel Cap Screw(M5™16)(3Req)
45 |5K-T063 Studs(IReq) 115 |001-MO500010 | Socket Cap Screw(M5*10)
46 |5B-B009 Molor Timing Pulley(5GT-44T) 116 |013-08070060 Key(8*7*60)
46 | 5B-B009-55T Motor Timing Pulley(5GT-55T) 117 | 037-00000010 Oil Cap(1/8%)
47 | SBI6001-5HP SHP-Inverter Motor 118 | 036-00000010 Grease Nipple{1/8”)
48 | TA-4D40A Pulley Washer 118 | 70051-2-K Pandant Plate
49 |023-8MOB0020 | Timing Bell{8M-800-29) 118 | 70051-2 Pendant Plate
50 |023-5GT720025 | Timing Ben(5GT-720-25) 120 |00G-MO400005 | Chen Blocked RD HD Scerw{M4*5){4Req)
50 |023-5GT740025 |{BBT-55T) Timing BeR(5GT-740-25) 121 |5K-6031-M Darwbar For MM NT40# Type
51  |3H-8060 Baketlite Ball Handle{2Req) 121 | 5K-8031-I Darwbar For Inch NT40# Type
52 | 022-00000005 Limite Switch{D4E-1A20N){2Req) 121 | SK-8031-MBT Darwbar For MM BT408 Type
53 |3B-707141 Limit Switch Bracket(2Req) 121 | 5K-5031-ICAT Darwbar For Inch cald0# Type
54 | 005-MD500012  |Flal HD Sockel Cap Screw(2Req) 121 | 5K-8031P-M For MM NT40# Power Darwbar Type
55 | 001-MO400020 Sockel Cap Screw(M4*20)2Req) 121 | 5K-5031P-I For Inch NT40# Power Darwbar Type
56 | 002-MDB00010 | Socket Cap Screw(ME*10)11Req) 121  [SK-B031P-MBT  |For MM BT408 Power Darwbar Type
57 |011-M0000006 | Washer(4Req) 121 |SK-B031P-ICAT  |For Inch CAT40# Power Darwbar
58 |016-TOS000040 | Taper Pin(2Req) 122 |5K-8020 Plastic Insert
63  |007-M1200040  |Hex Jam Screw(M12°40)(4Req)

- 3.




5-GL HEAD TOP HOUSING

x>

g AT

[
L,

,.f":_'*».ﬁ'H = ,--{"; 4l :. lll"-..-q_ H‘:.,_.._ ..'-} : i i, S e =
\ - v N W \ : ~ e % i ,_II_.a- N T e .
\25) (28)(24) (29) (27) (23) (22) (21) (10) (&) (7) Vo) (5)

-4l



5-GL HEAD TOP HOUSING

ITEM NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION

1A TRH-6009A(5GT-37T) Low Speed Motor Timing Pulley

1B TRH-6009B(5GT-55T) Hi Speed Motor Timing Pulley

1C TRH-6009C Washer
1D TRH-6009D Timing Pulley Clutch Sleeve

1E 013-08070030 Key(8*7*30)

1F 001-M0500012 Socket Head Cap Screw(M5*12)(4Req)
2 5K-6013F Belt Housing

3 020-06010LLB Bearing(6010LLB)(2Req)

4 TRH-8053-1 Bearing Retainer Ring

5 TRH-8034 Spindle Pulley Hob

6 7039Q Spindle-Worm Hub

7 013-10080035 Key(10*8*35)

8 003-M0600016 Socket Head Cap Screw(M6*16)(4Req)
9 003-M0600012 Socket Head Cap Screw(M6*12)(3Req)
10 013-08070060 Key(8*7"60)

11 TRH-6048H(5GT-66T) Spindle Timing Pulley

12 021-0000MF50 Lock Nut{(MF50-P1.5)

13 020-06209LLE Bearing(6209LLB)

14 5K-T013F Top Bearing Cap

15 001-M0800040 Socket Head Cap Scerw(M8"40)(6Req)
16 60131-2 Cover

17 TRH-6013-2 Ventilation Housing

18 Name Plate

19 002-M0600010 Socket Head Cap Screw(M6*10)(8Req)
20 003-M0400008 Socket Head Cap Screw(M4*8){4Req)
21 TR-8074 Locking Pin

22 5A-2029 Spring

23 TR-8074-2 Fixed Position Block

24 TR-8074-1 Fixed Position Handle

25 3B-7071-1 Limit Switch Bracket

26 022-00000006 Limit Switch{D4E-1B20N)

27 001-M0500016 Socket Head Cap Screw(M5*16)(2Req)
28 001-M0500050 Socket Head Cap Screw(M5*50)
29 008-M0600010 Set Screw(M6*10)
30 011-M0000006 Washer(M6){2Req)
31 5B81-6001-5HP SHP Inver Motor

32 TRH-6009E Pulley Washer

33 013-1008R0O70 Key(10*8*70)

34 001-M0500012 Socket Head Cap Screw(M5*12)(3Req)
35 001-M0500035 Socket Head Cap Screw(M5*35)(3Req)
36 023-5GT720025 Timing Belt (5GT-720-25)

37 5K-6013F-1A Inverter Framework

38 5K-6013F-1B Cover

39 5K-6013F-3 Cover(For CNC Model)
40 007-M1200030 Hex.HD.Screw(M12*30)(4Req)
41 011-M0000012 Washer(M12)(4Req)
42 002-M0500010 Socket Head Cap Screw(M5*10)(12Req)
43 SK-7063 Stubs(3Req)
44 5K-7061 Nut(1/2-12UNB)(3Req)
45 5K-80311G-M Darwbar For M/M NT40# Type
45 SK-60311G-| Darwbar For Inch ISO-40# Type

45 5K-60311G-MBT Darwbar For BT40# Type

45 SK-80311G-ICAT Darwbar For CAT40# Type

45 SK-60311GP-M Power Darwbar For M/M NT40# Type
45 5K-6031IGP-| Power Darwbar For Inch ISO-40# Type
45 5K-6031IGP-MBT Power Darwbar For BT40# Type

45 5K-6031IGP-ICAT Power Darwbar For CAT40# Type

-41-




5RG HEAD TOP HOUSING OF INVERTER MOTOR TYPE
@ 17 @ 6-1 E:?

\ \
1
llI
\ Xz
L

'.x'“-
\
®

R
.k::.']'

A
=
m_/.l-

\

AN

Iﬁ'. II".I \x |
DOE

\ \ \
|

\ .

Y
|

£l
-----

150

o




5RG HEAD TOP HOUSING OF INVERTER MOTOR TYPE

ITEM NO. PARTS MO, DESCRIPTION ITEM M. PARTS NO. DESCRIFTION
1 5¥.-TOBE Timing Belt Pulley(8M-63T) 58 TA-40404 Pulley Washer
2 SK-B063 Gear Housing 59 023-8M06002%9 | Timing Belt (BM-G00-29)
3 TRH-6013-RG | Belt Houshing B0 023-5GT074025 | Timing Bel{5GT-740-25)
4 5K-T005H Pendant Box 81 IH-B06S Baketite Ball Handle(ZReq)
5 3F-7005 Pendant Plate 62 022-00000005 Limif Switch{D4E-1A20M)
B MName Plaie 63 ag-Tovi- Lirnil Switch Bracked
7 5K-6040 Spindle Pulley Hub{8M-25T) 64 |005-MO500012 | Flat HD Socket Cap ScrewiM5*12)(2Req)
L S5K-B053 Belt Housing Base 85 001-MO400020 | Sockel Cap Screw(M4"20)(2Req)
L 5B8-60488-RG Brake Wheal 66 002 -M0600010 Socket Cap Screw(ME*10)(13Req)
10 5K-8033 Spindle Pulley Spacer &7 011-M0000008 | Washer{MB)4Req)
11 5G-B0T4 Locking Pin Biock 68 016-TOS00040 | Taper Pin{5"40)(2Raq)
12 | TR-8074-1 Fixed Position Handle 7 003-MO400010 | Socket Cap Screw{M4*10)(4Req)
13 TR-BOT4-2 Fixed Position Block 78 0OT-M1200040  [Hex JamScrew(M12*40)4Req)
14 5G-8074-1 Locking Pin 79 01180000012 | Washer(M12)(4Req)
15 022-00000006 Limit Switch{O4E-1B20N) a0 TRH-§005 Fized Block For ADJ. Plate
16 55-8074-2 Cover B1 007-M0800035 | Hex Jam Screw{MB*35)
17 [5G-7071-1 Liemit Switch Biock B2 |009-MOOOOD0B | Hex Jam Nut{MB)
18 SB-60484 Spindie Timing Bell Pulley(5GT-66T) 83 008-MOB00010 | Sel Screw{ME6*10)
19 SK-T040 apindle Bull Gear Assembly 85 HOE-MOG00006 | Sel Screw{ME B} 2Req)
20 5K-TOST Bearing Sleave B9 D0S-IUNFOD0DS | Hex Jam Nut{5/8)
21 BK-T038 Spindle Gear Hub 80 01 5-000R072 Snap Hh!:[HTEJ
22 SK-TD38 Timing Pulley Cluich Skeave a2 5A-2028 Spring
23 SK-T048 Ball Baaring Gear Skeave Washor a4 014-00400022 Raoll Pin{4*22)
24 5K-70589 Bull Gear Shaft Pinion a6 017-BWWDS204 | Wave Spring Washar{BWWE204)
25 | 5K.7060 Hi-Lew Datent Plate 87  |013-1008RO15 | Key(10"8°14.5)
26 020-0069102Z Ball Bearing( 6910228 2Req) a8 013-06060020 Key(6 6" 204 2Req)
27 |5K-7043.7044 | Ball Bearing Spacer 89 | DO01-MOBOOD4D | Socket Cap Screw(MB*40)(3Req)
29 5K-T7056 Bearing Locknut(2Req) 100 [001-M0B00012 | Socket Cap Screw({MG°12){10Req)
a0 SK-TOGT-2 Washer 101 001-MOS00020 | Sockel Cap Screw(MB*20){11Req)
3 D35-000AWID Look Washer{AW10#)(2Req) 102 001-MO500045 | Sockel Cap Screw({M5*45)
33 5K-7080 Gear Shah 103 |001-MO500016 | Sockel Cap Screw(M5* 16){5Req)
34 5K-TOB3 Bull Gear Pinion 104 O -MOG00020 | Sockel Cap Screw([ME"20){TReq)
36 020-006204Z2 Ball Bearing(6204 22} 2Req) 105 001-M 1000030 Sockel Cap Screw({M10"30){6Req)
a7 5K-T084 Ball Bearing Housing 106 [001-MO400025 | Sockel Cap Screw(M4*25)(2Req)
a8 011-40000005 Washer|5/8) 107 | D01-MOSD0030 | Sockel Cap Screw(ME*30)(2Req)
3% 5K-T055 Compression Springl3Rteq) 108 001-MOE00030 Sockel Cap Screw(Me"30)(3Req)
40 TO551 Adpust Pin{3Req) 108 001-MOS00012 | Sockel Cap Screw(MS5S™12){3Req)
41 020-06209LLE  |Ball Bearing(6208LLE) 110 [013-1008R070 | Key(10°8*70)
42 020-06013LLB Ball Bearing (G013LLE) 111 D01-M0500010 Sockel Cap Screw{M5*10)
43 5K-8029 Brake Bearing Cap 112 | 036-00000010 Grease Mipple{1/8”)
rr] SK-6040-1 Washer 113 | 037-00000010 | Qi Cap(1/8 )} 2Req)
46 5K-7013 Top Bearing Cap 114  |013-DB007T060 | Key(8*7°60)
47 SK-TOT0 Hi-Low Shaft Crank 115 | 5K-8031-M Darwbar For MM NT-40# Type
48 5K-TOT Hi-Low Finkon Block 115 5K-6031-1 Darwiar For Inch NT-408 Type
49 SK-TOBG Hi-Low Datent Plunger 115 SK-B03TMBT Darwbar For MM BT-408 Type
50  |SK-TO8T Spring 115 |5K-B031-ICAT  |Darwbar For Inch CAT-40# Type
51 TRH-8013-1 Cover 115 5K-6031P-M For MM HT-40# Power Darwbar Type
52 60131-2 Cover 115 SK-B031P-I For Inch NT-408 Power Darwbar Type
53 7051 Guib For Clitoh Bracket{dReq) 115 SK-B031P-MBT | For MM NT-408 Powear ﬁm Iype
5 5K-TOB1 NuliW1/2){IReq) 115  |SK-B031P-ICAT |For Inch CAT-40# Power Darwbar Type
55 BK-TOE3 Studs({3Req) 116 | 5K-8020 Plastic Insert
5 5B8-6009N Maotor Timing Pulley[SGT-55T) 17 006-MO0400005 | Chen Biocked RD. HD Screw{4Req)
57 SB1-6001-5HP SHP-Inverier Motor

el d.




	38-5VKF-top
	39-5VKF-Top-head-part-numbe
	40-5GL-top-head
	41-5GL-Top-Head-part-number
	42-5RG-Top-Head
	43-5RG-Top-Head-part-number

